
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Bailey O'Sullivan Gardner Edgerton High School 126.0 150.0 0

2 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 145.0 0

3 julianna stubler Gardner Edgerton High School 130.7 125.0 0

4 Abby Clark Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 120.0 0

5 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 126.2 110.0 0

6 Allison Weishaar JCN 128.0 110.0 0

7 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 110.0 0

8 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 130.0 105.0 0

9 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 127.4 100.0 0

10 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 127.8 100.0 0

11 Jaidyn Johnson Troy 129.0 100.0 0

12 Reanna Marcotte Lyndon High School 129.0 100.0 0

13 Damaris LaFleur Gardner Edgerton High School 130.2 100.0 0

14 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 129.0 95.0 0

15 Bella Hobbs Lyndon High School 130.0 95.0 0

16 Mia  Bollela Mill Valley 132.0 95.0 0

17 Mattison Morgan Chanute High School 125.0 90.0 0

18 Tessa Weinlich Council Grove 130.2 90.0 0

19 Clarissa Stean McLouth 126.0 85.0 0

20 Bella Glenn Lyndon High School 131.0 85.0 0

21 Jillian Bryan Gardner Edgerton High School 127.8 80.0 0

22 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 80.0 0

23 Oceane Nimi Gardner Edgerton High School 126.6 75.0 0

24 Evie Tindell Mill Valley 128.0 65.0 0

25 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 129.0 50.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Sky Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 130.0 0 0

27 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 132.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bailey O'Sullivan Gardner Edgerton High School 126.0 220.0 0

2 Oceane Nimi Gardner Edgerton High School 126.6 205.0 0

3 Abby Clark Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 200.0 0

4 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 190.0 0

5 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 126.2 185.0 0

6 Jillian Bryan Gardner Edgerton High School 127.8 185.0 0

7 Jaidyn Johnson Troy 129.0 185.0 0

8 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 130.0 185.0 0

9 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 127.4 180.0 0

10 Tessa Weinlich Council Grove 130.2 170.0 0

11 Bella Hobbs Lyndon High School 130.0 165.0 0

12 Mia  Bollela Mill Valley 132.0 165.0 0

13 Clarissa Stean McLouth 126.0 155.0 0

14 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 129.0 155.0 0

15 Reanna Marcotte Lyndon High School 129.0 155.0 0

16 Damaris LaFleur Gardner Edgerton High School 130.2 155.0 0

17 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 127.8 140.0 0

18 Mattison Morgan Chanute High School 125.0 135.0 0

19 Allison Weishaar JCN 128.0 135.0 0

20 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 135.0 0

21 Evie Tindell Mill Valley 128.0 95.0 0

22 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 129.0 55.0 0

23 Sky Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 130.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 0 0

25 julianna stubler Gardner Edgerton High School 130.7 0 0

26 Bella Glenn Lyndon High School 131.0 0 0

27 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 132.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bailey O'Sullivan Gardner Edgerton High School 126.0 160.0 0

2 Abby Clark Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 140.0 0

3 julianna stubler Gardner Edgerton High School 130.7 135.0 0

4 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 126.2 125.0 0

5 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 130.0 120.0 0

6 Mia  Bollela Mill Valley 132.0 120.0 0

7 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 127.4 115.0 0

8 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 115.0 0

9 Clarissa Stean McLouth 126.0 110.0 0

10 Jillian Bryan Gardner Edgerton High School 127.8 110.0 0

11 Jaidyn Johnson Troy 129.0 110.0 0

12 Oceane Nimi Gardner Edgerton High School 126.6 100.0 0

13 Reanna Marcotte Lyndon High School 129.0 100.0 0

14 Bella Hobbs Lyndon High School 130.0 95.0 0

15 Tessa Weinlich Council Grove 130.2 95.0 0

16 Mattison Morgan Chanute High School 125.0 90.0 0

17 Allison Weishaar JCN 128.0 90.0 0

18 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 129.0 85.0 0

19 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 85.0 0

20 Damaris LaFleur Gardner Edgerton High School 130.2 80.0 0

21 Bella Glenn Lyndon High School 131.0 75.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 127.8 70.0 0

23 Evie Tindell Mill Valley 128.0 70.0 0

24 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 129.0 45.0 0

25 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 0 0

26 Sky Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 130.0 0 0

27 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 132.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bailey O'Sullivan Gardner Edgerton High School 126.0 530.0 10

2 Abby Clark Santa Fe Trail High School 132.0 460.0 8

3 Sophia Bonewits Lansing High School 126.2 420.0 6

4 Avery Dean Chanute High School 130.0 415.0 4

5 Gretchen Huizenga Santa Fe Trail High School 130.0 410.0 2

6 Jaylynn  Sparks Tonganoxie 127.4 395.0 1

7 Jaidyn Johnson Troy 129.0 395.0 0

8 Oceane Nimi Gardner Edgerton High School 126.6 380.0 0

9 Mia  Bollela Mill Valley 132.0 380.0 0

10 Jillian Bryan Gardner Edgerton High School 127.8 375.0 0

11 Reanna Marcotte Lyndon High School 129.0 355.0 0

12 Bella Hobbs Lyndon High School 130.0 355.0 0

13 Tessa Weinlich Council Grove 130.2 355.0 0

14 Clarissa Stean McLouth 126.0 350.0 0

15 Allison Weishaar JCN 128.0 335.0 0

16 Deziree Gonzales Lansing High School 129.0 335.0 0

17 Damaris LaFleur Gardner Edgerton High School 130.2 335.0 0

18 Mattison Morgan Chanute High School 125.0 315.0 0

19 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 127.8 310.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 300.0 0

21 julianna stubler Gardner Edgerton High School 130.7 260.0 0

22 Evie Tindell Mill Valley 128.0 230.0 0

23 Bella Glenn Lyndon High School 131.0 160.0 0

24 Emma Isaacson Bonner Springs High School 129.0 150.0 0

25 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 145.0 0

26 Sky Smith Santa Fe Trail High School 130.0 0 0

27 Hannah Rodriguez Lansing High School 132.0 0 0


